10
High capacity lithium batteries, provides long backup to the loads.
High compatibility, suitable for most digital products in the market.
USB output (5V), can supply charging for digital products like mobile
phone, PDA, PSP, IPOD, MP4 ... etc.
Intelligent circuit design with over-charging, over-discharging and
short circuit protections.
Built-in adapter allows wide AC voltage range (85~265Vac).
MODEL
12Watt
5Vdc--1000mA
TECH SPECS
INPUT
Input Voltage
OUTPUT
Output power (MAX.)
DC output voltage and current
Specification of lithium batteries
Unit dimension (mm)
PHYSICAL
Net weight (kg)
100~240Vac/50~60Hz
9/12Vdc--1000mA
-/+
2200mAh*4
0.53kg
166*130*27mm
EC12-8000
USB output voltage and current
Output polarity
BATTERY
12W